Indicative Budgets for 2 year old provision - 2018-19

Provider

Acorn Community Nursery (Day Nursery)

All Saints Pre-School Runcorn (Pre-School)

Anne Harding (Childminder)

Anne-Marie Murphy (Childminder)

Appleton Under Fives Community Pre Sschool (Pre-School)
Brookvale Neighbourhood Nursery (Sure Start Children's Centre - Link Prov)
Butterflies Nursery (Bamboobear Childcare Ltd (Day Nursery)
Chesnut Lodge (Maintained Schools (eys))

Corinne Cunningham (Childminder)

Daisy Maisies Nursery (Day Nursery)

Daisy Maisies Nursery Chapelfield (Day Nursery)

Debbie Clarke (Childminder)

Ditton Early Years Centre (Sure Start Children's Centre - Link Prov)
Dunky's Day Nursery (Day Nursery)

Dunky's Private Day Nursery (Day Nursery)

Early Learners Day Nursery (Day Nursery)

Early Learners Nursery Runcorn (Day Nursery)

Gorsewood Pre-School Playgroup (Pre-School)

Halebank Pre-School (Pre-School)

Halton Lodge And Grange Pre-School (Pre-School)

Heathside Day Nursery (Day Nursery)

Hillview Under Fives Pre-School (Pre-School)

Holy Spirit Playgroup (Sure Start Children's Centre - Link Prov)
Jacky Holden (Childminder)

Jigsaw Link Club Childcare (Pre-School)

Julie Hosker (Childminder)

Karen Lupton (Childminder)

Kelly Mangan (Childminder)

Kids Planet Day Nursery (Sure Start Children's Centre - Link Prov)
Ladybirds Neighbourhood Nursery (Sure Start Children's Centre - Link Prov)
Lianne Bayley (Childminder)

Little Dragons Childcare (Pre-School)

Little Manor Day Nursery (Just Childcare Ltd) (Day Nursery)
Louise Deane (Childminder)

Moore Pre-School (Pre-School)

Murdishaw West Pre-School (Pre-School)

Our Lady Mother (Pre-School)

Our Lady's First Steps Nursery (Day Nursery)

Palacefields Daycare Centre (Day Nursery)

Playaway 1 Day Nursery (Day Nursery)

Playaway 2 Day Nursery (Day Nursery)

Playmates 1 Day Nursery (Day Nursery)

Playmates 2 Day Nursery (Day Nursery)

Preston Brook Pre-School (Pre-School)

Spinney Pre-School (Pre-School)

St Augustine's Under Fives (Pre-School)

St John's Pre-School (Pre-School)

Sunshine Under Fives Nursery (Pre-School)

The Park Day Nursery (Day Nursery)

Tiny Steps Pre-School (Pre-School)

Upton Day Nursery (Day Nursery)

Upton Pre-School (Sure Start Children's Centre - Link Prov)
Warrington Road Bambini Day Care Centre (Day Nursery)
Westfield Community Playgroup (Pre-School)

Weston Point Pre-School (Pre-School)

Hours per week
255.00
159.00

15.00
15
105
255
225
15
15
146.5
283.5
15
375
255
165
300
210
129
27
135
60
60
225
30
75
15
15
15
385
450
15
30
15
15
30
135
27
285
135
105
210
45
150
30
30
87.5
45
90
78
120
195
180
189
60
123

Hourly Rate
4.97
Basic rate £

48,159.30
30,028.74
2,832.90
2,832.90
19,830.30
48,159.30
42,493.50
2,832.90
2,832.90
27,667.99
53,541.81
2,832.90
70,822.50
48,159.30
31,161.90
56,658.00
39,660.60
24,362.94
5,099.22
25,496.10
11,331.60
11,331.60
42,493.50
5,665.80
14,164.50
2,832.90
2,832.90
2,832.90
72,711.10
84,987.00
2,832.90
5,665.80
2,832.90
2,832.90
5,665.80
25,496.10
5,099.22
53,825.10
25,496.10
19,830.30
39,660.60
8,498.70
28,329.00
5,665.80
5,665.80
16,525.25
8,498.70
16,997.40
14,731.08
22,663.20
36,827.70
33,994.80
35,694.54
11,331.60
23,229.78



Weston Pre-School (Pre-School) 78

14,731.08
Willowdene Day Nursery (Just Childcare Ltd) (Day Nursery) 180 33,994.80
Windmill Hill Day Nursery (Sure Start Children's Centre - Link Prov) 225 42,493.50

7,337.50 1,385,760.25



