		Hourly Rate
		4.97
Provider	Hours per week	Basic rate £
Acorn Community Nursery (Day Nursery)	255.00	48,159.30
All Saints Pre-School Runcorn (Pre-School)	159.00	30,028.74
Anne Harding (Childminder)	15.00	2,832.90
Anne-Marie Murphy (Childminder)	15	2,832.90
Appleton Under Fives Community Pre Sschool (Pre-School)	105	19,830.30
Brookvale Neighbourhood Nursery (Sure Start Children's Centre - Link Prov)	255	48,159.30
Butterflies Nursery (Bamboobear Childcare Ltd (Day Nursery)	225	42,493.50
Chesnut Lodge (Maintained Schools (eys))	15	2,832.90
Corinne Cunningham (Childminder)	15	2,832.90
Daisy Maisies Nursery (Day Nursery)	146.5	27,667.99
Daisy Maisies Nursery Chapelfield (Day Nursery)	283.5	53,541.81
Debbie Clarke (Childminder)	15	2,832.90
Ditton Early Years Centre (Sure Start Children's Centre - Link Prov)	375	70,822.50
Dunky's Day Nursery (Day Nursery)	255	48,159.30
Dunky's Private Day Nursery (Day Nursery)	165	31,161.90
Early Learners Day Nursery (Day Nursery)	300	56,658.00
Early Learners Nursery Runcorn (Day Nursery)	210	39,660.60
Gorsewood Pre-School Playgroup (Pre-School)	129	24,362.94
Halebank Pre-School (Pre-School)	27	5,099.22
Halton Lodge And Grange Pre-School (Pre-School)	135	25,496.10
Heathside Day Nursery (Day Nursery)	60	11,331.60
Hillview Under Fives Pre-School (Pre-School)	60	11,331.60
Holy Spirit Playgroup (Sure Start Children's Centre - Link Prov)	225	42,493.50
Jacky Holden (Childminder)	30	5,665.80
Jigsaw Link Club Childcare (Pre-School)	75	14,164.50
	15	
Julie Hosker (Childminder)	15	2,832.90
Karen Lupton (Childminder)		2,832.90
Kelly Mangan (Childminder)	15	2,832.90
Kids Planet Day Nursery (Sure Start Children's Centre - Link Prov)	385	72,711.10
Ladybirds Neighbourhood Nursery (Sure Start Children's Centre - Link Prov)	450	84,987.00
Lianne Bayley (Childminder)	15	2,832.90
Little Dragons Childcare (Pre-School)	30	5,665.80
Little Manor Day Nursery (Just Childcare Ltd) (Day Nursery)	15	2,832.90
Louise Deane (Childminder)	15	2,832.90
Moore Pre-School (Pre-School)	30	5,665.80
Murdishaw West Pre-School (Pre-School)	135	25,496.10
Our Lady Mother (Pre-School)	27	5,099.22
Our Lady's First Steps Nursery (Day Nursery)	285	53,825.10
Palacefields Daycare Centre (Day Nursery)	135	25,496.10
Playaway 1 Day Nursery (Day Nursery)	105	19,830.30
Playaway 2 Day Nursery (Day Nursery)	210	39,660.60
Playmates 1 Day Nursery (Day Nursery)	45	8,498.70
Playmates 2 Day Nursery (Day Nursery)	150	28,329.00
Preston Brook Pre-School (Pre-School)	30	5,665.80
Spinney Pre-School (Pre-School)	30	5,665.80
St Augustine's Under Fives (Pre-School)	87.5	16,525.25
St John's Pre-School (Pre-School)	45	8,498.70
Sunshine Under Fives Nursery (Pre-School)	90	16,997.40
The Park Day Nursery (Day Nursery)	78	14,731.08
Tiny Steps Pre-School (Pre-School)	120	22,663.20
Upton Day Nursery (Day Nursery)	195	36,827.70
Upton Pre-School (Sure Start Children's Centre - Link Prov)	180	33,994.80
Warrington Road Bambini Day Care Centre (Day Nursery)	189	35,694.54
Westfield Community Playgroup (Pre-School)	60	11,331.60
Weston Point Pre-School (Pre-School)	123	23,229.78
Treater to selled (The selled)	123	25,225.70

Hourly Rate

Weston Pre-School (Pre-School)	78	14,731.08
Willowdene Day Nursery (Just Childcare Ltd) (Day Nursery)	180	33,994.80
Windmill Hill Day Nursery (Sure Start Children's Centre - Link Prov)	225	42,493.50
	7,337.50	1,385,760.25